A previous experience in constructions of national pavilions on occasion of international trade shows 
(over 200 sqm) will be highly considered as a preferential requirement. 

Art 2: Value of the contract 
The amount available for the entire maximum net area of 230 sqm to be set up is fixed at: 

A total of € 82.000,00 (EURO Eighty- Two  thousand/00) has been allocated for this project, 
according to current regulations with VAT 0%. 

For security costs relating to the exercise of the activity carried out by the awarded company, the 
contractor is still obliged to draw up its own evaluation document, pursuant to Legislative Decree no.